Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 5045

Standard electrically operated pedal-operated steel counter-top pizza roller
for pizzas with diameter 26-45 cm

Description

Pizza rolling machine with electric foot pedal designed and built to solve the problems of forming
discs for the preparation of pizzas, bread, focaccias, pies, etc. The machine works cold and does
not alter the characteristics of the dough; the thickness and diameter of the disc are adjustable at
will (O - 4 mm).

Dimensions
Diametro pizza 450 mm
Dimensioni esterne 665x435x715 mm

Dimensioni imballo 840x725x555 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore
Quantita pasta

Voltaggio

Electric
50/60 Hz
49 kg

41 kg
0.25 kW
0.33 hp
0.900 kg
230V
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