

Cod: 5045

Standard electrically operated pedal-operated steel counter-top pizza roller for pizzas with diameter 26-45 cm



Description

Pizza rolling machine with electric foot pedal designed and built to solve the problems of forming discs for the preparation of pizzas, bread, focaccias, pies, etc. The machine works cold and does not alter the characteristics of the dough; the thickness and diameter of the disc are adjustable at will (0 - 4 mm).

Dimensions

Diametro pizza	450 mm
Dimensioni esterne	665x435x715 mm
Dimensioni imballo	840x725x555 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50/60 Hz
Peso lordo	49 kg
Peso netto	41 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.25 kW
Potenza motore	0.33 hp
Quantità pasta	0.900 kg
Voltaggio	230 V